Clydesdale Ltd, 3 Sunbeam Road, Woburn Road Industrial Estate, Kempston, Bedfordshire MK42 7BZ
Tel: 01234 855855  ¦ Fax: 01234 855800  ¦  Email: sales@clydesdale.net  ¦  Web: www.clydesdale.net
Rev 01
07/02/18
DATASHEET: CLY 350 MS66 Insulated Socket 1/2" Square Drive
These tools are forged from high strength chromium alloy steel.
Insulated Socket 1/2" Square Drive
All of the tools are compliant with:
EN 60900 / IEC60900 up to 1000V AC (1500V DC).
Part No. Size Length Weight
CLY 350 MS66-08 8mm 52mm 60g
CLY 350 MS66-09 9mm 52mm 60g
CLY 350 MS66-10 10mm 52mm 60g
CLY 350 MS66-11 11mm 52mm 60g
CLY 350 MS66-12 12mm 52mm 80g
CLY 350 MS66-13 13mm 52mm 80g
CLY 350 MS66-14 14mm 52mm 80g
CLY 350 MS66-15 15mm 52mm 80g
CLY 350 MS66-16 16mm 52mm 80g
CLY 350 MS66-17 17mm 52mm 80g
CLY 350 MS66-18 18mm 52mm 80g
CLY 350 MS66-19 19mm 52mm 100g
CLY 350 MS66-20 20mm 52mm 100g
CLY 350 MS66-21 21mm 52mm 100g
CLY 350 MS66-22 22mm 54mm 120g
CLY 350 MS66-23 23mm 54mm 120g
CLY 350 MS66-24 24mm 54mm 140g
CLY 350 MS66-25 25mm 54mm 140g
CLY 350 MS66-26 26mm 54mm 160g
CLY 350 MS66-27 27mm 56mm 160g
CLY 350 MS66-28 28mm 56mm 160g
CLY 350 MS66-29 29mm 56mm 160g
CLY 350 MS66-30 30mm 58mm 180g
CLY 350 MS66-32 32mm 60mm 200g